Job Title
Warehouse Associate
Forklift Driver
Warehouse Supervisor
Warehouse Line Manager
Happiness Engineer
Sales Representative
Marketing Representative
Executive
General Office
Total

300
50
20

10

10
10

418

Jobs to be Created by ShipMonk Over the Next 5 Years
Brief Job Description

Picking & Packing, Shipping $24,500 $24,000
Forklift Driving $31,200 $28,800
Warehouse Associates Management $42,000 $48,400
Warehouse Supervisors Management $50,000 $50,000
Account Managing $35,000 $33,950

Business Development

Company Branding & Marketing $42,200 $42,200
CFO, COO, etc. $230,000
$35,000

$35,000 + Commissions  $35,000 + Commissions

Annual Average Salary  Industry Average Salary Experience/Education/Skills Required

Manual Skills, PC Skills
Forklift experience & Certification
2+ Years Fulfillment/Warehousing
3+ Years Fulfillment/Warehousing
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