Job Title Warehouse Associate Forklift Driver Warehouse Supervisor Warehouse Line Manager Happiness Engineer Sales Representative Marketing Representative Executive	# 300 50 20 8 10 10 10	Brief Job Description Picking & Packing, Shipping Forklift Driving Warehouse Associates Management Warehouse Supervisors Management Account Managing Business Development Company Branding & Marketing	Annual Average Salary \$24,500 \$31,200 \$42,000 \$50,000 \$35,000 \$35,000 \$35,000 + Commissions \$42,200 \$320,000	Industry Average Salary \$24,000 \$28,800 \$48,400 \$50,000 \$33,950 \$35,000 + Commissions \$42,200	Experience/Education/Skills Required Manual Skills, PC Skills Forklift experience & Certification 2+ Years Fulfillment/Warehousing 3+ Years Fulfillment/Warehousing
Executive	5	CFO, COO, etc.	\$230,000		
General Office	5		\$35,000		
Total	418				

Jobs to be Created by ShipMonk Over the Next 5 Years

•